920-118A_EN
Eddy Current Array
Probe Catalog
Aerospace Maintenance and •
Manufacturing
Component Testing•
Automotive Manufacturing•
2

SDBR-021-002-016 ✓
SDCR-021-002-016 ✓
Numbering System Used to Order Eddy Current Array Probes
Application
Operating mode
Probe model
Contact face type
Number of elements
Central frequency
Probe coverage (mm)
Glossary Used to Order Eddy Current Array Probes
Application
	 S =	 Surface
Operating mode
	 A =	 Transmit-receive
	 B =	 Bridge
	 C =	 Custom
	 D =	 Large axial field eddy current (LAFEC)
	 E =	 Concentric (Tx-Rx)
	 F =	 Orthogonal
Probe model (incremental for each operating mode)
	 A: 	 Single row
	 B: 	 Double row
	 C: 	 Custom
	 D: 	 Large axial field eddy current (LAFEC)
Contact face type
	 R: 	 Rigid
Probe coverage
Coverage rounded to the closest mm value
Central frequency
	LXX =	 Frequency in Hz/10,
500 Hz = L50
	XXX =	 Frequency in kHz,
10 kHz = 010
	XXM =	 Frequency in MHz,
2 MHz = 02M
Number of elements
	008 = 	 8 elements
	010 = 	 10 elements
	016 = 	 16 elements
	024 = 	 24 elements
	032 = 	 32 elements
SAAR-112-005-032
6

Olympus Australia PTY. LTD.
PO Box 985 • Mount Waverley, VIC 3149 • Australia
How to Order
For pricing or for additional information, consult the ordering information outlined on page 5 and contact your local sales representative.
To quickly locate your local sales representative, go to www.olympusNDT.com.
Disclaimer
This document was prepared with particular attention to usage to ensure the accuracy of the information contained therein. It corresponds
to the version of the products manufactured prior to the printing date. There may, however, be some differences between the catalog and the
products if the products have been modified thereafter.